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Mehrfamilienhaus, zweiseitig angebaut

Heidbergstraße 94
22846 Norderstedt

Ganzes Gebäude

2025

2025

11

771

Nah/Fernw.KWK, fossil

Nah/Fernw.KWK, fossil

Art: keine Verwendung: keine
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Primärenergiebedarf dieses Gebäudes
kWh/(m²·a)
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Kraft-Wärme-Kopplung Brennstoffzellenh. 50 100
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